141
C
o
n
su
m
a
b

N.B. 6M lengths available from selected locations only
(minimum carriage paid value may apply)
Order Code Model No. Type Size (mm) Length (M)
1051115955 NLP33003 Shallow 21 x 41 3
1051115952 NLP33006 Shallow 21 x 41 6
1051115954 NLP3300T3 Shallow Slotted 21 x 41 3
1051115953 NLP3300T6 Shallow Slotted 21 x 41 6
1051115949 NLP10003 Deep 41 x 41 3
1051115946 NLP10006 Deep 41 x 41 6
1051115948 NLP1000T3 Deep Slotted 41 x 41 3
1051115947 NLP1000T6 Deep Slotted 41 x 41 6
Standard Strut
Order Code Model No. Type Size (mm) Length (M)
1051115957 NLP33013 Shallow 2 x 21 x 41 3
1051115956 NLP33016 Shallow Slotted 2 x 21 x 41 6
1051115950 NLP10013 Deep Slotted 2 x 41 x 41 3
1051115951 NLP10016 Deep Slotted 2 x 41 x 41 6
Back to Back
  For 41 x 41mm slotted or plain channel.
  Internal version tapped and supplied with 4 No. M6 x 12mm
roofing bolts.
  External version for more robust requirements and galvanised.
  Internal coupler zinc plated finish.
Order Code Model No. Type Size (mm) Length (mm)
1051047777 NLZCCOUP41INT Internal Coupler 41 x 41 309
1051047778 NLZCCOUP41EXT External Coupler 41 x 41 168
Order Code Model No. Description
1051047776 NLZ951WA Channel End Cap - White - 41 x 21
2500923141 NLZ951BA Channel End Cap - Black - 41 x 21
1051047775 NLZ950WA Channel End Cap - White - 41 x 41
2500923140 NLZ950BA Channel End Cap - Black 41 x 41
End Caps
Order Code Model No. Description
1051115958 NLP1184PW Plastic Cover Strip - 3M White
Cover
  Zinc plated finish.
  Designed for the suspension of light fittings.
Order Code Model No. Description